Rotec Composite Group B.V.
Bouwweg 25
NL-8243 PJ Lelystad
The Netherlands
T
F
I
+31 (0)320 26 09 33
+31 (0)320 26 12 83
Rotec GRP Panels & Sheets (Panels & Sheets)
Resin Type: Derakane 470
Disclaimer
Whilst every care is taken to ensure that the information on this website is complete and accurate, the Rotec Composite Group BV cannot
accept responsibility for any omissions or inaccuracies or for any consequences arising therefrom. By using this website, the user accepts
the terms of this disclaimer.
23-10-2022
# Thickness Length Width Total Weight Article number
(mm) (cm) (cm) (Kgs)
1 4 250 125 22 SGRC-250X125/4
2 4 300 125 26 SGRC-300X125/4
3 7 250 125 36 SGRC-250X125/7
4 7 300 125 43 SGRC-300X125/7
5 10 250 125 50 SGRC-250X125/10
6 10 300 125 60 SGRC-300X125/10
7 13 250 125 64 SGRC-250X125/13
8 13 300 125 77 SGRC-300X125/13
9 16 250 125 78 SGRC-250X125/16
10 16 300 125 94 SGRC-300X125/16
11 18 250 125 92 SGRC-250X125/18
12 18 300 125 110 SGRC-300X125/18
13 21 250 125 106 SGRC-250X125/21
14 21 300 125 127 SGRC-300X125/21
15 24 250 125 120 SGRC-250X125/24
16 24 300 125 144 SGRC-300X125/24
Rotec Composite Group B.V.
Bouwweg 25
NL-8243 PJ Lelystad
The Netherlands
T
F
I
+31 (0)320 26 09 33
+31 (0)320 26 12 83
Rotec GRP Panels & Sheets (Panels & Sheets)
Resin Type: Derakane 470
Disclaimer
Whilst every care is taken to ensure that the information on this website is complete and accurate, the Rotec Composite Group BV cannot
accept responsibility for any omissions or inaccuracies or for any consequences arising therefrom. By using this website, the user accepts
the terms of this disclaimer.
23-10-2022
# Thickness Length Width Total Weight Article number
(mm) (cm) (cm) (Kgs)
17 27 250 125 134 SGRC-250X125/27
18 27 300 125 161 SGRC-300X125/27
19 30 250 125 148 SGRC-250X125/30
20 30 300 125 178 SGRC-300X125/30